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Ana  M unoz M onte ro1025
J ing's

9.425 9.800 9.6009.550 38.375
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

O livia  Cepeda1022
J ing's

9.575 9.650 9.2758.925 37.425
2 2 17 7 2 

2 

Anasta jah Gonza les1042
United

9.325 9.500 9.3009.250 37.375
10T 6 5 4T 3 

3 

Lilly V illa rrea l1010
MJG

9.275 9.300 9.2509.300 37.125
12T 10T 4 8 4 

4 

M adison S tanfie ld1029
J ing's

9.450 9.100 9.3509.125 37.025
5 15T 10T 2T 5 

5 

M adilyn Davis1037
United

9.475 8.775 9.3009.400 36.950
4 19 2 4T 6 

6 

S ofia  S a lc ido1005
MJG

9.650 9.125 9.0009.150 36.925
1 14 9 13T 7 

7 

Aara lyn T angum a1030
J ing's

9.325 9.550 9.0009.025 36.900
10T 4T 15 13T 8 

8 

M adison S he lton1007
MJG

9.075 9.450 9.1759.175 36.875
25 7 8 9 9 

9 

M e lany M osqueda1024
J ing's

9.350 8.800 9.3509.350 36.850
9 18 3 2T 10 

10 

A issa  Ram irez1046
United

9.400 9.325 9.3008.700 36.725
7T 9 23 4T 11 

11 

Ange lina  S aenz1027
J ing's

9.050 9.600 8.7259.075 36.450
26 3 12T 23 12 

12 

R iley P irkle1019
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 9.100 8.8759.200 36.375
18 15T 7 16T 13 

13 

Gisse lle  S e rra to1028
J ing's

8.650 9.400 9.0759.125 36.250
41 8 10T 12 14 

14 

A shley Johnson1023
J ing's

9.175 9.275 8.8008.850 36.100
19 12 21 20 15 

15 

Isabe lla  V a ldez1031
J ing's

9.100 9.550 8.8758.200 35.725
24 4T 31 16T 16 

16 

M adison Lux1003
MJG

9.275 9.300 8.3758.750 35.700
12T 10T 22 35T 17T

17T

M ackenz ie  C ravens1035
United

9.150 9.000 8.6508.900 35.700
20T 17 18 25T 17T

17T

S arahi Resendez1026
J ing's

9.150 9.150 8.9508.100 35.350
20T 13 35T 15 19 

19 

Ruth W a lborg1032
J ing's

9.550 7.300 9.1259.225 35.200
3 44 6 10T 20 

20 

S ophia  S e rvin1021
Powerhouse TNT

9.400 7.550 9.1258.950 35.025
7T 40 16 10T 21 

21 

Ka itlyn T aulbe rt1048
United

9.000 8.700 8.7508.375 34.825
27T 20 29 21T 22 

22 

Kaylee  Cantu1001
MJG

9.250 8.150 8.6758.675 34.750
15 29 24 24 23 

23 

Adr iana  R itch1004
MJG

9.225 8.375 8.2008.875 34.675
16T 26 19T 41 24 

24 

A lex A lexandra1000
MJG

9.150 8.600 8.8508.000 34.600
20T 23 38 18T 25 

25 
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V ivienne  Pena1045
United

8.700 8.650 8.4758.450 34.275
39T 21T 25 32T 26 

26 

S ophia  F lorez1041
United

8.975 8.500 8.5508.150 34.175
30 24 33 28T 27 

27 

Cass idy Dukes1039
United

8.875 8.650 8.5508.050 34.125
33 21T 37 28T 28 

28 

M akenz ie  S m ith1009
MJG

9.275 7.900 8.6507.975 33.800
12T 34 39 25T 29 

29 

C la ire  S m ith1008
MJG

9.000 7.750 8.5008.425 33.675
27T 36T 26 30T 30 

30 

T r inity Robles-Castillo1049
J ing's

8.950 7.650 8.6008.400 33.600
31T 38T 27T 27 31 

31 

Ca ta lina  Lovasz1043
United

9.225 8.200 7.9508.125 33.500
16T 28 34 43 32 

32 

Em ber ly Coste llo1033
United

8.800 8.000 8.7507.925 33.475
35T 31T 41 21T 33 

33 

Kenda ll Glass1013
Powerhouse TNT

9.150 7.450 8.2758.400 33.275
20T 42 27T 38T 34 

34 

Jess ica  Beckm an1011
Powerhouse TNT

7.300 8.400 8.5009.050 33.250
45T 25 14 30T 35 

35 

M cKenz ie  S chum acher1047
United

8.800 8.300 8.3507.775 33.225
35T 27 42 37 36 

36 

V ictor ia  M endez1018
Powerhouse TNT

8.350 7.350 8.4009.075 33.175
43 43 12T 34 37 

37 

S cout Llanas1015
Powerhouse TNT

7.300 8.100 8.8508.875 33.125
45T 30 19T 18T 38 

38 

Lilly Hea ton1014
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 7.950 8.4757.475 32.750
34 33 44 32T 39 

39 

Lyla  Duncan1040
United

8.950 7.200 8.3758.175 32.700
31T 45 32 35T 40 

40 

Johnnie  Pace1044
United

8.800 7.750 8.2757.600 32.425
35T 36T 43 38T 41 

41 

Am m erley De laGarza1002
MJG

8.450 7.800 7.6008.250 32.100
42 35 30 45T 42 

42 

M aeA le igh Drury-M artinez1038
United

8.700 7.100 8.1007.950 31.850
39T 46T 40 42 43 

43 

Angie  Couch1034
United

8.750 8.000 7.6007.450 31.800
38 31T 45 45T 44 

44 

Julia  S he lton1006
MJG

8.050 7.650 7.7507.400 30.850
44 38T 46 44 45 

45 

S tephanie  M cCarthy1017
Powerhouse TNT

6.750 7.100 8.2508.100 30.200
48 46T 35T 40 46 

46 

Naye lli Reyna1020
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 6.850 7.0507.275 30.175
27T 48 47 47 47 

47 

A lyssa  Danet1036
United

7.050 7.500 6.9507.125 28.625
47 41 48 48 48 

48 
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